

RSA No. 62 of 2011

9.3.2011

Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, for the appellants.

RSA No. 62 of 2011

Admitted on substantial questions of law No. 1 and 2, framed at page No. 13 of the paper book. Issue post admission notices to the respondents, returnable on 1st April, 2011.

CMP No. 104 of 2011

Notice in the aforesaid terms. Till further orders, the parties are directed to maintain status quo with regard to nature and possession of the suit land.

Copy **dasti** on usual terms.

**(Rajiv Sharma),
Judge.**

March 9, 2011
(K. Attari)