

RSA No. 52 of 2007 a/w RSA
No. 62 of 2011

21.9.2021 Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate for the appellants in RSA No. 52 of 2007 and for respondents in RSA No. 62 of 2011.

Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Anaida Kuthiala, Advocate for appellant in RSA No. 62 of 2011 and for the respondent in RSA No. 52 of 2007.

As jointly prayed for, list for hearing on
29.11.2021.

21st September, 2021
(Priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.